 TDK Electronics AG 2021. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Hybrid polymer aluminum electrolytic capacitors,
very compact, very high ripple current – 125 °C
Series/Type: B40921
Date: July 2021
2 7/21

Hybrid polymer aluminum electrolytic capacitors B40921
Very compact, very high ripple current – 125 °C
Technical data and ordering codes
Marking
The standard coated aluminum case only serves to protect the capacitor from direct contact, but
does not offer any functional insulation. Thus, this protective material must be considered as elec-
trically non-insulating. Capacitors with such standard protective material must not be used in circuits
that require electrical insulation.
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimenions
d x l
mm
ESRmax
100 kHz
20 °C
Ω
IAC,R
100 kHz
125 °C
A
Ordering code
(composition see below)
VR = 25 V DC
560 10 x 10.2 0.020 2.8 B40921A5567M000
680 10 x 12.5 0.018 3.2 B40921A5687M000
VR = 35 V DC
390 10 x 10.2 0.020 2.8 B40921A7397M000
470 10 x 12.5 0.018 3.2 B40921A7477M000
6 7/21
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Hybrid polymer aluminum electrolytic capacitors B40921